PAGE 1 OF

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Friends of Ann Thornburg Wess Street Admine Donna Drive Fit Washington Type of Report of Personal Programment of Person Schedule II) Street Admine Donna Drive Fit Washington Type of Report of Person Schedule III) Report of Person Schedule III School of Person School of III School of Person School of III School of Person School of III S	Filer Identification Number:	Report Filed By:	CANDIDATE 1.	COMMITTEE 2.	LOBBYIST 3.			
Street Address: Do Donna Drive	Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist: Friends of Ann Thornburg Weiss							
TYPE OF REPORT TYPE OF RECORDS TO THE OF RECORDS TO THE OF RECORDS TYPE OF RECORDS TYPE OF RECORDS TO THE OF RECORDS TYPE OF RECORDS TYPE OF RECORDS TO THE OF RECORDS TYPE OF RECORDS TO THE OF RECORDS TYPE OF RECORDS TO THE OF RECORDS TYPE OF RECORDS TYPE OF TYPE OF THE OF TYPE OF TYPE OF THE OF TYPE	Street Address:							
TYPE OF REFORT RECEIVAGE THE PRESENTANCE THE PRESENTANCE THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE TO ANNUAL THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE TO ANNUAL THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE TO ANNUAL THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE TO ANNUAL THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE TO THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE THE PROPERTY OF RECEIVAGE TO THE PR	City		State A	1				
TYPE OF REPORT PREPORT STEPHING STEPH			1 PA		_			
(place X to the right of report type) REFORE REFORE Name of Office Sought by Cendidate: MONTH PROPERTY OF CODE REFORE Name of Office Sought by Cendidate: MONTH PROPERTY OF CODE Name of Office Sought by Cendidate: MONTH PROPERTY OF CODE Name of Office Sought by Cendidate: MONTH PROPERTY OF CODE NAME OF ELECTION PLATE CODE NAME OF ELECTION PROPERTY OF PRO	REPORT PRE-PRIM	ARY _	POST PRIMARY	REPORTA				
the right of report to RECORT RECORT Name of Office Sought by Candidate: Montgomery of Receipts Montgomery of Receip		ACCUMANT NO.	10 DATE:	/ Lieumonarion Fac				
MONTAGE AND CODE NOT THE DEN CODE NOT TH	the right of ANNUAL 7. YEAR			PAPER 1	DISKETTE			
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from: Mo. DAY YEAR 11 23 2015	Name of Office Sought by Candidate:		and the same of th	Number Code				
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from: 10 20 2015 To	Montgomeron Clerk of	Courts		0 17+1				
A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I) \$ 2, 212, 38 B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I) \$ 1, 525, 0 0 C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ 3, 73.7, 38 D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ 3, 73.7, 38 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III) \$ G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$ 10,000.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART 1 - 18 bis is a Committee report, reasurer, sign here. If this is a Candidate report, candidate sign here. I swear for affirm that this report, including the atteched schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Swear for analysubscribed before, me this Area Code NOTARIAL SEAL DAY VR. PART 1 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 3 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 3 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 4 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 3 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 4 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 3 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 4 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 4 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 5 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 6 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 7 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART 9 - OHADOWNICE, Nowary to bic PART				ENG OFFICE				
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule II) \$ 1,525,00 C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ 3,737,38 D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ 0 E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ 3,737,38 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II) \$ 0 G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$ 10,000.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECT	Summery of Receipts	0.00	11 72 201		ا ا د ا			
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II) G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) S. 10,000.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION PARK 1—If jbjs is a Continitee report, treasurer sign there. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here. I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Agay of Against Value Control of Person Submitting Report Signature My control of Person Submitting Report Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Part of Person Submitting Report Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Levos III a Control of the base of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated eny provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320 as amended. Sworn to and subscribed barge me this Against Levos III and Submitted Committee has not violated eny provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 Against Levos III and Submitted Committee has not violated eny provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 Against Levos III and Subscribed Surfee me this Against Levos III and Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Surfee me this Against Levos III and Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Subscribed Sub	A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report							
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) S. 3, 737, 38 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II) G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDAVIT SECTION FART 1 17:51s is a Committee report, treasurer sign-here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here. I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Area Code Daytime Telephone Number PART OF ARIAL SEAL DAY VR. Area Code Daytime Telephone Number I subscribed before me this Signature of Reaction Submitting Report MICHAEL SEAL Printed Name 1 9 3 4 8 80 Daytime Telephone Number Land Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal	B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Sch	3. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I) \$ 1,525,00						
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ 3,737,38 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II) \$ 10,000.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION CAPTION SECTION FART It bis is Committee report treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here. I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Add day of Area Code Daytimiting Report NOTARIAL SEAL DAY YR. NOTARIAL SEAL DAY YR. Area Code Daytime Telephone Number LEADS THAT Grandon interpretation of the Act of June 3, 1937 [P.L. 1333, No. 320] as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Add day of Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Signature of Candidate Shall sign here. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Add day of Area Code Street with the bast of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 And Area Code Street with the bast of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 And Area Code Street with the bast of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 And Area Code Street with the bast of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 And Area Code Street with the bast of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 And Area Code Street with the bast of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937	C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ 3 737.35				* -1			
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) S 10,000.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART 1 Dis is a Committee report treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here. I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Area Code NOTARIAL SEAL DAY VR. Printed Name 193 450 Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Daytime Telephone Number PART I swear or a franchismich, notes of notes of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Aday of COMMINER, Notes of the Act of June 3, 1937 C. Seal Rotter of Person Submitting Report Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Daytime Telephone Number Signature of Candidate Act of June 3, 1937 C. Seal Signature of Candidate	D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	\$) O		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) S 10,000.00 AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART 1 19 is a Committee report treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here. I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this My committee the standard of the standard	E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	\$	3,737,38					
AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART 1—If his is a Committee report, treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report, candidate sign here. I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Signature of Person Submitting Report Signature of Person Submitting Report Printed Name Printed Name 193 480 NOTARIAL SEAL DAY YR. Area Code Daytime Telaphone Number PAIT TO A COMMITTED TO THE NOTIFICATION OF THE	F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schee		0		<u></u>			
Sworn to and subscribed before me this Area Code NOTARIAL SEAL DAY NOTARIAL SEAL DAY PAIT LEAGURE COMMITTEE, notice of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 [P.L. 133], No. 320 as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Area Code Signature Area Code Signature Area Code Daytime To the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 [P.L. 133], No. 320 as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Area Code Signature Area Code Signature Area Code Daytime To the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 [P.L. 133], No. 320 as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Area Code Signature of Candiddee Signature of Candiddee Signature of Candiddee	G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)	\$	10,000.00	<u> </u>				
I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Aday of Parkhiller 20 / Signature of Person Submitting Report Signature								
Sworn to and subscribed before me this A		i hi ha hada da		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Age of Commence of Person Submitting Report Signature of Person Submitting Report My commence of Person Submitting Report My commence of Person Submitting Report Printed Name Printed Name Printed Name Daytime Telephona Number ELLANGITA OF AND SUBMITTING TO THE SEARCH OF THE SUBMITTING THE		Jules, on paper	or computer diskette, are	to the best of my knowle	uga snu benen true,			
Signature of Person Submitting Report Notarial Series N		_ , ,	Λ	205				
Signature My commented to print of prints V. VANA NOTARIAL SEAL DAY VR. Area Code Daytime Telephone Number ECCLADE THA. CHARDONNIEN, Notes Tubic PART Committee, candidate shall sign here. I sweet for offirm that the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of PCOMMEN 20 / 20 / 20 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 /	1 day of 1/0/12/11/19 20	? <u>//</u> 2		e of Person Submitting Ri	eport			
NOTARIAL SEAL DAY YR. Area Code Daytime Telephone Number CLU-CO-1117 CHARDCHVICH, Notes To tolic PART Continue points Committee and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Aday of PC-PH-DEP 20 10 Signature of Candidate Signature of Candidate Signature of Candidate	6 by areth la Cherry	un)	mohelle					
DART CHARDONNICA, Notes of colors and date's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here. I shall be a shall sign here.	My COOMMENINGALITH OF PENNSYLVANIA 201	1	Area Code	793 48				
I sheer for offirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of PCPM DEP 20 19 Signature of Candidate	MOTARIAL SEAL							
Sworn to and subscribed before me this Aday of PCPM DEP 20 19 Signature of Candidde	PALL Candidate shall sign here.							
dey of 1/2 COMBET 20 19 Com Shinning will signature of Candidde	(P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.	r this political	committee has not violate	any provisions of the A	act of Julie 3, 1937			
- DU Block Of Candidate	1/000mbon	. 19	Clun 2	hornby a	Jes			
1 COVINGINGIVIVI CHRIMIUU PMY// > LING I HORADUK NICISS I	- BU, a NAN VI CHAIN NO WILLIN		Ann Th	ignature of Candidate	Weiss			
Signature Printed Name	191.							
My commission expires		<u> </u>	Area Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number			

NOTARIAL SEAL

ELIZABETH A. CHARBONNIER, Notary Public

Upper Dublin Twp., Mongarime County State

Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation

My Commission Expires December 6 20, Building

Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029

(717) 787-5280

PAGE 2 OF

SCHEDULE I

CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Detailed Sullillary Fage				
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Per			
	From		To	
1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50,00 OR LES	S PER CONT	RIB	UTOR : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
TOTAL for the Reporting Perio	od (1)	\$	25.00	
	4			
2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART	Batta		marka maka k	
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)		\$	0	
All Other Contributions (Part B)		\$	500.00	
TOTAL for the Reporting Perio	od (2)	\$		
		Ц.		
		ade do:		
3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)	3	5.		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)		\$	U	
All Other Contributions (Part D)		\$	1,000.00	
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	od (3)	\$		
4 OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED C	HECKS, ETC	(F	BOM PARTE ELE	
TOTAL for the Reporting Perio	od (4)	\$	0	
		•		
TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B.)		\$	1,525.00	

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate		•			Reporting	Period		
Friends of Ann Thornburg Weiss			From 10/20/15 To				To 11/23/15	
V					DATE			AMOUNT
Barbara Kelly + J	ohr	Kell.	s .	MO.	26	YEAR 15	\$	100.00
Barbara Kelly i J. Mailing Address 1119 Hawthorne Ln	-		0	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Ft. Washington	1	19034	(1 100 -)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
		1012		MQ.	DAY	YEAR	 	
Full Jame of Contributor Size Deah Mailing Address	$\sim \tau$			10 Mo.	24 DAY	15 YEAR	\$	100,00
1215 Meetinghouse	Ka						\$	
Ambler	PA	1900Z		MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Plame of Contributor Beynade He Baird Mailing Address				МО. 1 О	DAY 24	YEAR	\$	100,00
Mailing Address				MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	100,00
1207 Hazelwood Dr. Ft. Washington	State PA	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	<u></u>	
H. Washington	PA	1903	4				\$	
Full Name of Contributor EVEN HECHT Mailing Address O 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10				10	25°	15	\$	100.00
209 OVER OOK AVE.				MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Willow Grove	PA	19090	(Plus 4))_	. Mo.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor	∼	. 0		MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	1.0.40
Full Name of Contributor SEOrge Dempster + (Mailing Address)	<u> 200</u>	<u>ce wen</u>	1pster	MO.	DAY	YEAR	<u> </u>	100.00
627 loch Alsh	AU-	Zip Code					\$	
Ambler	PA	19002		MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor				MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address				MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	_	
Full Name of Contributor				MO,	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address							\$	
•				MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code	Plus 4) —	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor				MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address				MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code	Plus 4)	· мо.	DAY.	YEAR	•	
			_		1		\$ PAG	E TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part B on Sched	lule I-	Detailed S	Summarv	Page	Section	, 2	i .	500.00
On Other		uneu (y	. 496,	55000	· - ·	Ľ	00000

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

PAGE 4 OF

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.
(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Table of Filing Committee of Cardidate		1.1.	l H	eporting		-1		
Friends of Ann Thor	nb	urs welse		From	10126	1/510 11/23/15		
				DATE	į	AMOUNT		
Michael Drosner			10	26	YEAR 2015	\$ 1,000.00		
Matthew Address			MO.	DAY				
224 Birch Dr.		T: 6) (5:				\$		
1 africale Hill	PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19444-	MD.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
Employer Name		' 1777	Occupation					
Self Employed								
Employer Mailing Addréss/Principal Place of Business								
Full Name of Contributor			MD.	DAY	YEAR			
Tall Hallie Di Colla Datol			M.D.	LA LA	/EAR:	\$		
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR			
			, p. Q.	DAI	I FAN	\$		
Employer Name	L	1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	Occupati	on .				
Considered Marillan Address (Britain L. Blace of Britain			<u> </u>					
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business								
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR			
						\$		
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR			
	- [•	,,,,,,,	DAI		\$		
Employer Name			Occupation					
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			<u> </u>					
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	_		
Mailing Address						\$		
Maring Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
City	itate	Zip Code (Plus 4)	мо.	DAY	YEAR			
		-				\$		
Employer Name			Occupation					
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			l					
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	*		
-					ISON &	\$		
City	itate	Zip Code (Plus 4)	∴MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$		
Employer Name		****	Occupation	3B		T		
Occupation								
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business								
	, .							
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedu	le I,	Detailed Summary	Page,	Section	1 3.	PAGE TOTAL		
DSEB-502 (7-99)	-	,	J ,			\$		